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 SJM-U14-Einzelmeisterschaft 2015: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 28. März 2015  14:00 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Diel,Tom (0) 1372 - Sewald,Richard (0) 1640 0:1  

 2 Schopp,Jan (0) 1548 - Lennartz,Tim (0) 1322 1:0  

 3 Zang,Yidi (0) 1281 - Meinecke,Florian (0) 1451 ½:½  

 4 Pan,Yun (0) 1444 - Banushi,Elsi (0) 1257 1:0  

 5 Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (0) 1098 - Schröter,Ron (0) 1411 0:1  

 6 Messerschmidt,Stefan (0) 1411 - Zhao,Tong (0) 918 1:0  

 7 Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 - Möller,Joshua (0) 1400 0:1  

 

 Runde 2, 29. März 2015  08:30 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Sewald,Richard (1) 1640 - Messerschmidt,Stefan (1) 1411 1:0  

 2 Schröter,Ron (1) 1411 - Schopp,Jan (1) 1548 0:1  

 3 Möller,Joshua (1) 1400 - Pan,Yun (1) 1444 0:1  

 4 Meinecke,Florian (0.5) 1451 - Diel,Tom (0) 1372 1:0  

 5 Lennartz,Tim (0) 1322 - Zang,Yidi (0.5) 1281 0:1  

 6 Banushi,Elsi (0) 1257 - Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 1:0  

 7 Zhao,Tong (0) 918 - Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (0) 1098 0:1  

 

 Runde 3, 29. März 2015  14:00 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Schopp,Jan (2) 1548 - Sewald,Richard (2) 1640 ½:½  

 2 Pan,Yun (2) 1444 - Meinecke,Florian (1.5) 1451 ½:½  

 3 Zang,Yidi (1.5) 1281 - Schröter,Ron (1) 1411 0:1  

 4 Messerschmidt,Stefan (1) 1411 - Banushi,Elsi (1) 1257 0:1  

 5 Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (1) 1098 - Möller,Joshua (1) 1400 1:0  

 6 Diel,Tom (0) 1372 - Zhao,Tong (0) 918 1:0  

 7 Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 - Lennartz,Tim (0) 1322 0:1  
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 Runde 4, 30. März 2015  08:30 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Sewald,Richard (2.5) 1640 - Pan,Yun (2.5) 1444 ½:½  

 2 Banushi,Elsi (2) 1257 - Schopp,Jan (2.5) 1548 1:0  

 3 Meinecke,Florian (2) 1451 - Schröter,Ron (2) 1411 1:0  

 4 Zang,Yidi (1.5) 1281 - Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (2) 1098 1:0  

 5 Lennartz,Tim (1) 1322 - Messerschmidt,Stefan (1) 1411 1:0  

 6 Möller,Joshua (1) 1400 - Diel,Tom (1) 1372 ½:½  

 7 Zhao,Tong (0) 918 - Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 1:0  

 

 Runde 5, 31. März 2015  08:30 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Meinecke,Florian (3) 1451 - Sewald,Richard (3) 1640 ½:½  

 2 Pan,Yun (3) 1444 - Schopp,Jan (2.5) 1548 0:1  

 3 Banushi,Elsi (3) 1257 - Zang,Yidi (2.5) 1281 0:1  

 4 Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (2) 1098 - Lennartz,Tim (2) 1322 1:0  

 5 Schröter,Ron (2) 1411 - Diel,Tom (1.5) 1372 1:0  

 6 Zhao,Tong (1) 918 - Möller,Joshua (1.5) 1400 ½:½  

 7 Messerschmidt,Stefan (1) 1411 - Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 1:0  

 

 Runde 6, 31. März 2015  14:00 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Sewald,Richard (3.5) 1640 - Zang,Yidi (3.5) 1281 1:0  

 2 Schopp,Jan (3.5) 1548 - Meinecke,Florian (3.5) 1451 0:1  

 3 Schröter,Ron (3) 1411 - Pan,Yun (3) 1444 1:0  

 4 Möller,Joshua (2) 1400 - Banushi,Elsi (3) 1257 ½:½  

 5 Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 - Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (3) 1098 0:1  

 6 Diel,Tom (1.5) 1372 - Messerschmidt,Stefan (2) 1411 0:1  

 7 Lennartz,Tim (2) 1322 - Zhao,Tong (1.5) 918 1:0  
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 Runde 7, 01. April 2015  08:30 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Sewald,Richard (4.5) 1640 - Schröter,Ron (4) 1411 ½:½  

 2 Zapodean,Razvan-Mihai (4) 1098 - Meinecke,Florian (4.5) 1451 ½:½  

 3 Zang,Yidi (3.5) 1281 - Schopp,Jan (3.5) 1548 ½:½  

 4 Banushi,Elsi (3.5) 1257 - Lennartz,Tim (3) 1322 ½:½  

 5 Messerschmidt,Stefan (3) 1411 - Möller,Joshua (2.5) 1400 1:0  

 6 Pan,Yun (3) 1444 - Zhao,Tong (1.5) 918 ½:½  

 7 Konrad,Marvin (0) 0 - Diel,Tom (1.5) 1372 0:1  
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